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Date  Event  Location 

Sat, 16 Jun Spring Dance plus potluck  St James Anglican Church Hall, Kentville 2pm  

Sat, 28 July 
SOMETHING will be happening – Visitors in town 
Contact Lydia  lydiahedge at accesswave.ca 

Not sure where yet. Probably 2-4pm 

Date TBA 
Celebration  
for all who enjoyed the Fall W/Shop 2017 

Location and Time TBA 

13-17 Aug Scotch on the Rocks 2018 
Bishop Hall, 10032 Highway #1,  
Greenwich, Wolfville, NS 

Sun, 23 Sep Sunday Branch Social  North Woodside Community Ctr. – 1:30-3:30 p.m. 

Sat, 13 Oct 

Fall Workshop  
  Teachers: Christine Basnett & Colleen Putt 
  Music: Fred Moyes 

Christ Church Parish Hall, Dundas St, Dartmouth 
  AM Classes, PM Social (live music) 

Sun, 14 Oct Sunday Branch Social with Christine and Fred North Woodside Community Ctr. – 1:30-3:30 p.m. 

Sun, 18 Nov Sunday Branch Social  North Woodside Community Ctr. – 1:30-3:30 p.m. 

Sun, 25 Nov Sunday Social in Seaforth Seaforth Community Ctr – 2-4pm plus potluck supper 

Sun, 13 Jan 2019 Sunday Branch Social  North Woodside Community Ctr. – 1:30-3:30 p.m. 

Sun, 17 Feb Sunday Branch Social  North Woodside Community Ctr. – 1:30-3:30 p.m. 

Sun, 17 Mar Sunday Branch Social  North Woodside Community Ctr. – 1:30-3:30 p.m. 

Sun, 14 Apr Branch AGM and dancing North Woodside Community Ctr. – 1:30-3:30 p.m. 

Sun, 5 May Branch Tea Dance  
St Andrew’s United Church Hall, Truro  
SCD – 2 – 4 pm  light supper to follow 

 



http://www.rscdsnovascotia.ca/ for more details 


